
Creating the Next Generation of Family 
Historians. A GSBC Program (Online) 
Sunday, December 4 | 1:30 –3:00 p.m.
Register Online 

Computer Camp: Create a Vision Board in Canva 
(In-Person) 
Tuesday, December 6 | 6:00– 7:00 p.m. 
Second Floor, Lab A 
Register Online 

The How-to of Deep Point of View with Alison 
McMahan (Online) 
Saturday, December 10 | 2:00–3:30 p.m Register 
Online

 2022 Piano, Digital Piano, and Violins Sale 
(In-Person by appointment) 
Thursday, December 15, 16, 17 
To secure a time, please call (954) 226-9762 

Friday Movie Matinee Discussion (Online) Friday, 
December 16 | 3:00– 4:00 p.m. 
Register Online 

Computer Camp: Create a Vision Board in Canva 
(Online)
Tuesday, December 20 | 1:00– 1:45 p.m. Register 
Online 

Happy Hour Book Club (Online) 
Thursday, December 22 | 6:00–7:00 p.m.
Register Online

December 2022The library will be closed on December 25, 26, 2022 and
January 1, 2, 2023

              Register online at lib.nova.edu/events

Arts Alive presents There’s No Business 
Like Snow Business! (Online)
Friday, December 2 | 10:00–10:20 a.m.
Watch on Demand through January 2

Canciones y Cuentos, Songs and Stories 
(Online)
Monday, December 5, 12 |6:30–7:00 p.m.

Raise a Reader Storytime (In-Person)
Wednesday, December 7, 14 
10:30 – 11:15a.m.
First Floor, Program Room 1017

Arts Alive: Play Writing Workshop for 
Tweens (In-person)
Saturday, December 10 |10:30–11:30a.m.
First Floor, Program Room 1017
Register Online

Arts Alive: The Elves and the Shoemaker 
Theatre Show (In-person)
Saturday, December 10 | 1:00–1:45 p.m.
First Floor, PLS Floor

STEM for Tweens: An Hour of Code™ (In-
Person)
Saturday, December 10 | 2:00–3:00 p.m.
Second Floor, Lab A
Register Online

Build It! Make It! Play It! (In-Person)
Monday, December 12 |4:00–4:45 p.m.
First Floor, Program Room 1017
Register Online



Register online at lib.nova.edu/events

                                                      Save the Date:


